
NEW SCREEN

SUPPORT OPTION



INCREASE THE CAPACITY 
OF YOUR LATERAL FLY BAYS
RIG UP TO 6,000 LBS /SIDE ( 2,722 KG ) 

MAIN  
BRACING BRACKET

-    HANG SCREENS  

UP TO 24’ X 25’ ( 7,4 m X 7,6 M )

-    RETRACTABLE BANNERS  

UP TO 25’ X 25’ ( 7,6 M X 7,6 M )

-    2,000 LBS /SIDE ( 907 KG )  

OF EXTRA RIGGING CAPACITY 

-    SMART STORAGE  

SYSTEM AVAILABLE  

FOR TRANSPORTATION

BRACKET  
REINFORCEMENT  

REQUIRED

CITY

oint No. Lbs Kg oint No. Lbs Kg oint No. Lbs Kg oint No. Lbs Kg

P1, P2 1500 680 P11 500 227 P20 † 2500 1134 G † 750 340

P3 1200 544 P12, P12 * 2000 907 A † 1700 770 H † 1500 680

P4, P5 700 318 P13, P14, P15 4000 1815 B † 2000 907 J † 1700 770

P6 1000 454 P16 † 3000 1361 C † 1700 770 K † 1000 454

P7 650 295 P17 † 2000 907 D † 1300 590 Zone L 2000 907

P8, P9 400 182 P18 † 1000 454 E † 1000 454 Zone M 1000 454

P10 1000 454 P19 † 1500 680 F † 850 385 Zone N 500 227
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P16

Area B

Area C

P16P17P19 P16P18P16P16 P16 P16

Area A

DO NOT RIG

P17

DO NOT RIG

P20

Roof panel

Area D

UP TO 3,000 LBS ( 1361 KG ) UP TO 3,000 LBS ( 1361 KG )

RETROFITABLE  
ON EXISTING UNITS



  28'-7" to 31'-1"

8,71m to 9,47m

  

  20'-0"

6,09m

  

  5'-3"

1,61m

  

  3'-6" to 6'-0"

1.07m to 1.83m

  

  29'-10" to 32'-4"

9,09m to 9,86m

  

  9'-11"

3,02m

  

Door

10'-0" x 9'-0"

(3.05m x 2.74m)

Door

10'-0" x 9'-0"

(3.05m x 2.74m)

Screen and banner area

24'-6" x 25'-0"

(7,47m x 7,62m)

Screen and banner area

24'-6" x 25'-0"

(7,47m x 7,62m)

  6'-8"

2,03m

  

  12'-0"

3,66m

  

  6'-9"  

2,06m

  

  

19,50m

64'-0"  

  

12,19m

40'-0"

42'-3"

  

  

16,98m

55'-9"

12,87m

  

  

  10'-5"

3,17m

  

  93'-0"

28,34m

  

Retractable Backdrop system* 

OVERALL DIMENSIONS WITH SCREEN SUPPORT

* Optional


